Montana One Time Child Care Stabilization Grant Town Halls are Scheduled!



DPHHS is Hosting Two
Town Hall Webinars for
Licensed and Registered
Child Care Providers



## THURSDAY October 7

Virtual Town Hall 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM Introduction to the Montana One Time Child Care Stabilization Grant

## wednesday October 13

Virtual Town Hall 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM A Deep Dive Into the Montana One Time Child Care Stabilization Grant Application for Center, Group, and Family Providers



Click to Join Zoom Live: https://mt-gov.zoom.us Meeting ID: 821 6445 2775

Dial by Telephone: +1 646 558 8656